
Date Day Subject Time

14/10/2019 Monday Drawing + Story 8.30 to 11.10

15/10/2019 Tuesday English (O + Rhy.) 8.30 to 11.10

16/10/2019 Wednesday Hindi (o + Rhy) 8.30 to 11.10

17/10/2019 Thursday English (W) 8.30 to 11.10

18/10/2019 Friday Regular School 8.30 to 11.10

19/10/2019 Saturday Holiday ________

20/10/2019 Sunday Holiday ________

21/10/2019 Monday Hindi (W) 8.30 to 11.10

22/10/2019 Tuesday Maths  (w+o) 8.30 to 11.10

23/10/2019 Wednesday G.K.& Conv. 8.30 to 11.10

Date Day Subject Time

14/10/2019 Monday G.K. & Marathi Oral 8.30 to 11.10

15/10/2019 Tuesday Moral & Craft 8.30 to 11.10

16/10/2019 Wednesday Hindi &Drawing & Story  8.30 to 11.10

17/10/2019 Thursday English  Rhy. 8.30 to 11.10

18/10/2019 Friday Regular School 8.30 to 11.10

19/10/2019 Saturday Holiday ________

20/10/2019 Sunday Holiday ________

21/10/2019 Monday Hindi (w+o) 8.30 to 11.10

22/10/2019 Tuesday Maths  (w+o) 8.30 to 11.10

23/10/2019 Wednesday English (w+o) 8.30 to 11.10

Date Day Subject Time

14/10/2019 Monday Drawing + Craft 8.30 to 11.10

15/10/2019 Tuesday G.K. + Morals 8.30 to 11.10

16/10/2019 Wednesday Story + Rhymes  8.30 to 11.10

17/10/2019 Thursday Hindi  (w+o) 8.30 to 11.10

18/10/2019 Friday Regular School 8.30 to 11.10

19/10/2019 Saturday English (w+o) 8.30 to 11.10

20/10/2019 Sunday Holiday ________

21/10/2019 Monday EVS (w+o) 8.30 to 11.10

22/10/2019 Tuesday Marahi (w+o) 8.30 to 11.10

23/10/2019 Wednesday Maths (w+o) 8.30 to 11.10
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